Name:_____________________________________  Partner’s Name:_________________________________
TRIANGLE SETS RECORDING SHEET


[bookmark: _GoBack]Record each match you and your partner make for each round below. Be sure to write down what your math was (for example, write “AB and 8” or “C and D”). Then tally up the total number of matches made to determine who wins the game.
CUP # _____
	My Matches
	My Partner’s Matches
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CUP # _____
	My Matches
	My Partner’s Matches

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


 
CUP # _____
	My Matches
	My Partner’s Matches

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


 
	Cup Number
	Number of matches I made
	Number of matches my partner made

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	TOTAL:
	
	



[image: ] 	IF AT FIRST YOU'RE NOT THE SAME, TRY TRIANGLES!
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